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External schedule of the Post-2020 Partnership Pavilion

Saturday,
September 4

Transformative
Change

Sunday,
September 5
Equity and Rights

09:30 to
11:00
11:15 to
12:30
12:45 to
13:45
14:00 to
15:15
15:45 to
16:45
Evening event for Evening event for
delegates delegates
17:45 to Hosted by The Hosted by the
19:00 Nature Capitals Coalition
: Conservancy and MAVA
Foundation
(Pavilion Conference Room) (Pavilion Conference Room)
19:00 to
20:30

Events in blue are Post-2020 Partnership Pavilion sessions.
Events in pink are events hosted by Partners.
Event in orange is the Non-State Actor event.
Eventsin

are evening social events, hosted by Partners.

Monday, Tuesday,
September 6 September 7
Transforming Global Synergies
Finance

Evening event for
delegates

Hosted by Post -
2020 Partnership

delegates
Launch of WWF
Nature-based
solutions report

(Pavilion Conference Room)

Evening event for

(Pavilion Conference Room)

Wednesday, Thursday,
September 8 September 9
Whole-of- The Way Forward

Society Mobilisation

Evening event for
delegates

Transport4Nature

Launch

(Infrastructure and
Nature Coalition)

(Pavilion Conference Room)

Days Timeslots Target audience

4 — 9 September 09:30 - 10:30 Registered Congress participants

4 — 9 September 11:00 — 12:30 Registered Congress participants and
general public

4 — 9 September 14:00 - 17:00 General public

4 — 9 September 18:00 - 20:30 Registered Congress participants



